
770-955-4272 / 800-949-4742 info@gsga.org

fax/770-955-1156

Email Ext. Direct Cell

•  Matt Vanderpool, Executive Director mvanderpool@gsga.org 2100 678-324-5960 678-713-1987

•  Jerri Smith, Senior Director jsmith@gsga.org 2290 678-324-5973 678-772-6876

•  Jason Taylor, Director jtaylor@gsga.org 2270 678-324-5970 678-756-2632

•  Rajat Agarwal, Manager ragarwal@gsga.org 2270 678-324-5970 865-567-7199

•  Linda K. Sommers, Senior Director lsommers@gsga.org 2340 678-324-5967 770-757-3724

•  Bryan Nelson, Director bnelson@gsga.org 2220 678-324-5964 404-307-0942

•  C. Layne Williams, Senior Director lwilliams@gsga.org 2240 678-324-5968 770-617-4030

•  Jeff Fages, Director jfages@gsga.org 2380 678-324-5969 678-618-9315

•  Richard Adams, Manager radams@gsga.org 2400 678-324-5974 703-963-4730

770-612-1788

•  Kim Crisp, Director kcrisp@gsga.org 2200 678-324-5962 770-815-5483

accounting@gsga.org 2000 770-955-4272

• Tripp Pendergast, Director tpendergast@gsga.org 2280 678-324-5972 336-253-7531

• Margaret Shirley-Starosto, Director mstarosto@gsga.org 2310 770-850-9040

• Michael Rakowski, Manager mrakowski@gsga.org 2390 770-850-9040
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